

MISC DJ 1364/25
RANDHEER KUMAR Vs. UNTRACE

09.09.2025

Present: None.

IAR filed by the naib court.

Put up for DAR on **18.10.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/09.09.2025