

28 MISC DJ 1364/25
RANDHEER KUMAR Vs. UNTRACE

26.02.2026

Present: None.

It is submitted by the naib court that IO shall file the
DAR tomorrow.

Put up on **27.02.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/26.02.2026